
AbstractProposalFunder

16:30:27
08/25/2023
1

Date:
Time:

Page:
Milwaukee Public Schools

bplusprod
Monthly Grant Awards

For the Period July 26, 2023 Thru August 25, 2023

IT_1115_5

Denise M Fields
FIELDSDM

Awarded
Total

49,995NFWF Five-Star Urban Waters 
Restoration (MPS Facilities)

Natl Fish Wildlife Found

3,000Whole Kids Foundation Garden Grant 
(Forest Home Ave.)

Whole Kids Foundation

Grant funds will support the installation of green infrastructure at six MPS 
sites including Forest Home Avenue, Greenfield Bilingual, Lincoln Ave, 
Milwaukee Sign Language School - Morse MS and Story Elementary.
Grant funds will support an edible garden at Forest Home Avenue.

Grant funds will support agriculture activities at River Trail School.500WI Agriculture in the Classroom (River 
Trail)

Wisconsin Agriculture in 
the Classroom

53,495

ACTION ON MONTHLY FINANCE MATTERS: AUTHORIZATION TO MAKE PURCHASES; REPORT ON CHANGE ORDERS IN 
EXCESS OF $25,000;  REPORT ON BUDGET TRANSFERS; REPORT ON CONTRACTS UNDER $50,000 AND CUMULATIVE 
TOTAL REPORT; REPORT ON MONTHLY GRANT AWARDS; ACCEPTANCE OF DONATIONS

(ATTACHMENT 5)




